Abstract
In many multichannel high speed data acquisition applica-
tions, such as radar, satellite (beam-forming), MIMO,
or high-energy experiments, it is critical to have phase-
coherent channels for accurate data acquisition whether
for demodulation, antenna calibration, channel sounding,
or event capture.  Large-scale experiments may require
the use of tens or hundreds of synchronized channels, and

Ch1Ch3 Ch2Ch7 Ch5Ch6
6.5 4.81E-26 2.02E-24 2.10E-27
Ordering Information
Model Description
M9703A AXIe 12-bit digitizer
Base Confi guration Options
M9703A-SR1 1 1 GS/s sampling rate
M9703A-SR2 1.6 GS/s sampling rate
M9703A-INT Interleaved channel sampling
M9703A-F05 1 650 MHz maximum analog bandwidth
M9703A-F10 1 GHz bandwidth additional path
M9703A-M101 1 GB (64 MS/ch) acquisition memory
M9703A-M20 2 GB (128 MS/ch) acquisition memory
M9703A-M40 4 GB (256 MS/ch) acquisition memory
M9703A-DDC Digital downconversion fi rmware
Related Products
M9502A 2-slot AXIe Chassis
M9505A 5-slot AXIe Chassis
M9536A Embedded AXIe Controller